
Class: 50cc 4-stroke

Name Bike # Moto 1 Moto 2 Total Place Points

  Jacob Allbritton 11 1 1 2 1 25

Nick Hudson 1x 4 2 6 2 23

Ashley Berryman 5x 2 4 6 3 21

  Carter Sullivan 110 3 5 8 4 20

  John Harrison 7 6 3 9 5 19

Rizk Fisher 5 5 7 12 6 18

  Matthew Harrison 4 7 6 13 7 17

  Kyle Rusak 1 8 8 16 8 16

Class: 50cc 2-stroke

Name Bike # Moto 1 Moto 2 Total Place Points

Lake Gangle 51 2 1 3 1 25

  Joe Bruce 97 1 3 4 2 23

Jackson Davis 36 4 2 6 3 21

Reed Love 185 3 4 7 4 20

Ashley Berryman 5 5 5 10 5 19

  Austin Fox 11 6 6 12 6 18

Class: Small Wheel 4-stroke

Name Bike # Moto 1 Moto 2 Total Place Points

  Austin Lewis 126 2 1 3 1 25

Alex Foster 1 5 2 7 2 23

  Ian Thompson 7 4 3 7 3 21

  Nick Mills 17 6 5 11 4 20

Erik Beiswenger 3 1 10 11 5 19

Luke Reilly 4x 7 6 13 6 18

Zack Mayo 5 10 4 14 7 17

Davis Hughes 32 9 7 16 8 16

  Matthew Lovell 14 11 8 19 9 15

Chassidy Farmer 33 12 9 21 10 14

Jake Barr 4 3  - 11 13

Hamp Briley 11 8  - 12 12

Class: Big Wheel 4-stroke

Name Bike # Moto 1 Moto 2 Total Place Points

Andrew Norris 4 2 1 3 1 25

  Gage Callahan 8 1 2 3 2 23

  Drew Lewis 817 3 3 6 3 21

Cody Berryman 12 4 4 8 4 20

Alec Justice 44 6 5 11 5 19

  David W Frank III 17 5 7 12 6 18

2006 Kid's MX Results - Race #6, Aug. 26th, 2006



Ryan Johnson 16 7 6 13 7 17

Collin Hughes 10 8 8 16 8 16

Class: 65cc Beginner

Name Bike # Moto 1 Moto 2 Total Place Points

Skyler Bergeron 259 1 1 2 1 25

  Gregory Pecore 181 2 3 5 2 23

  Corbin Clendenin 6 4 2 6 3 21

Cody Berryman 12 3 4 7 4 20

Jackson Davis 36 6 5 11 5 19

  Brandon Knight 4 5 6 11 6 18

Reed Love 185 7 7 14 7 17

Class: 65cc Advanced

Name Bike # Moto 1 Moto 2 Total Place Points

  Tyler Vann 422 1 1 2 1 25

  Gregory Pecore 181 2 3 5 2 23

Skyler Bergeron 259 4 2 6 3 21

  Brandon Knight 4 3 4 7 4 20

Class: 85cc Beginner

Name Bike # Moto 1 Moto 2 Total Place Points

  Brandon White 11 2 1 3 1 25

  Foster Turner 27 1 2 3 2 23

  Wes Gillespie 15 3 3 6 3 21

Tyler Layne 2 4 4 8 4 20

Devon Watkins 453 6 6 12 5 19

  Bobby Knight 225 5 8 13 6 18

Skyler Bergeron 259 9 7 16 7 17

  Grant Tucker 7 7 9 16 8 16

  John Clark 80 14 5 19 9 15

Austin Roberson 77 8 11 19 10 14

Gage Callahan 18 10 10 20 11 13

Zac Alldridge 11x 11 12 23 12 12

Alex Pine 1 12 13 25 13 11

Joshua Bowman 9 13 14 27 14 10

Class: 85cc Advanced

Name Bike # Moto 1 Moto 2 Total Place Points

  Chris Hobbs 10 1 1 2 1 25

  Shannatay Bergeron 99 4 2 6 2 23

  Zack Turner 17 3 4 7 3 21

John Clark 80 5 5 10 4 20

Tyler Layne 12 7 6 13 5 19

  Hunter Goodwin 214 6 7 13 6 18



  Alex Six 2 2  -  7 17

Stephen Eason 3 9  - 8 16

  Wes Gillespie 15  - 3 9 15

Class: Expert Combined

Name Bike # Moto 1 Moto 2 Total Place Points

  Chris Hobbs 10 1 2 3 1 25

Devon Watkins 453 2 4 6 2 23

  Shannatay Bergeron 99 6 1 7 3 21

  Alex Six 2 3 5 8 4 20

John Clark 80 8 3 11 5 19

  Hunter Goodwin 214 5 6 11 6 18

Bobby Knight 225 4 7 11 7 17

Terrance Wray 5 7  - 8 16


